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CAMC of 

Photocopier 

machines

Limited 11.02.2022 Two 14.03.2022 2

2 Parties

1. Puthur 

Infotech 

Pvt Ltd

2. Galaxy 

Imaging 

Technologi
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Nil Yes
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Puthur 

Infotech Pvt 

Ltd

Bangalore

87,320/-

Contract 

Period from 

05.04.2022 

to 

04.04.2023

C
R

P
2
2
D

0
0
3

Digital 

Signature 

Certificate

G
E

M
C

-5
1
1
6
8
7
7
6
4
0
3
8
0
6
1

2
8
.0

4
.2

0
2
2

Aayush 

Enterprises

Madhya 

Pradesh

1,148.88/- May

DGM-MM & CPIO

Details of Contracts concluded during the month of :      APRIL  2022

Tender 

No & 

Date

Item / Nature 

of Work

Mode of 

Tender 

Enquiry

Date of 

Publication 

of NIT

Type of 

Bidding 

(Single / 

Two Bid 

system)

Last Date 

of receipt of 

Tender

No of 

Tenders 

Received

Nos and 

Names of 

parties 

qualified 

after 

technical 

evaluation

Nos and 

name of 

parties not 

qualified 

after 

technical 

evaluation

Whether 

contact 

awarded to 

lowest 

tender / 

evaluated 

L1

Contract 

No & Date

Ordered on GeM Portal

Name of the 

Contractor - 

M/s.

Scheduled 

Date of 

completion 

of supplies


